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MPO Patchcord  
Features 
4,8,12 and 24 fibre connector termination and 
assemblies 
Designed for low loss and standard loss SM or 
MM application 
Ruggedized round cable , oval cable, and bare 
ribbon available 
Application 
Optical Switching Interframe Connection 
High Fiber density card edge access 

 

Specifications: 
Fiber Type Single Mode (APC) Multimode Fiber (PC) 

  Standard Low Loss Standard Low Loss 

Insertion Loss(dB) ≤0.7 ≤0.35 ≤0.7 ≤0.35 

Return Loss (dB) ≥60 None 
Durability( Matings) 500 
Operating Temp. -40 ℃ to 80 ℃ 
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Ordering Information 

MPO Fiber Type Cable type Fiber Core MTP PIN  Connector 
type Length 

 1=SMF-28e 
2=50/125  
3=62.5/125 
4=50/125 OM3 
5=50/125 OM4 

1=Ribbon Cable 
2=Distribution Cable 
3=3.0mm round cable 

4=4 Fiber 
8=8 Fiber 
12=12 Fiber
24=24 Fiber

M=Male 
F=Female 

LC/UPC 
SC/UPC 
MPO  

1=1m 
2=2m 
X:Specify 

 
 
 


